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1
13:48

3218 m
9.837 

H

Book Day Dancin On 11 April Novices' Hurdle
Rennpreis: 9.837  (5.446 2.509 1.254 628)

PLCPT

1
3218

ML: 3,25

73.50

Next Twist
6j. ch W (Muhtathir - Poprock Du Berlais)

Trainer: O Murphy
Besitzer: Adrian Butler

Sean Bowen

25.11 Southwell 1 71.7 3184 4.193 2,6 S Bowen Precious Metal, Nosy Neighbour
30.10 Stratford 6 69.9 3283 6.535 6,5 S Bowen Taurus Bay, Precious Metal, Our Amigo
11.01 Ffos Las 3 71.7 3184 2.451 6,5 S Bowen Giantsgrave, Douglas Hyde
10.11 Sandown 4 70.8 3215 2.723 13,0 R T Dunne Hurricane Pat, Edward Sexton, Old Park Sta

2
ML: 4,33

73.50

Triple Crown Ted
6j. b W (Walk In The Park - This Is Bollyduff)

Trainer: L Russell & M Scudamore
Besitzer: The Teddy Boys

Derek Fox

18.11 Kelso 1 69.9 3265 4.357 1,8 D R Fox Godfrey Bouillon, Lance Les Des
05.10 Kelso 3 71.2 3265 4.901 4,0 D R Fox Caballo De Guerra, Kool Raoul
24.02 Ayr 2 70.8 3219 2.178 2,5 Conner McCann Blofeld, Keep Tabs On You
21.01 Ayr 2 70.8 3219 2.451 2,0 Conner McCann They're Chancers, Caballo De Guerra

3
ML: 51,0

70.30

Belvedere Bhoy
5j. b W (Doyen - The Way It Works)

Trainer: L Russell & M Scudamore
Besitzer: Liam Kelly

P W Wadge

29.12 Kelso U 71.7 3265 4.225 81,0 D R Fox They Want Me, They're Chancers, Lance Le
07.12 Kelso 8 70.8 3265 8.986 26,0 D R Fox Great Fleet, Bohemond Antioch, Sanilam
07.11 Hexham 6 70.8 3263 3.540 3,0 D R Fox Forthfactor, Titanium Ring, Ratemenow

4
ML: 2,88

70.30

Bras D'or
6j. b W (Barastraight - Nuit De Guerre)

Trainer: D Pipe
Besitzer: John P McManus

Jack Tudor

17.12 Ludlow 2 69.9 3172 4.357 5,5 R P McLernon Un Sens A La Vie, Unknown Entity
16.11 Cheltenham 5 71.7 3298 10.892 26,0 Jack Tudor Soldier Reeves, Gaelic Pride, Bespoke Tailo
06.03 Fontwell 2 70.8 3568 2.451 1,8 Jack Tudor Fountains Blenhein, Monansunu
13.10 Loughrea 2 74.8 4828 2.451 3,5 Derek O'Connor Un Sens A La Vie, Cosmos D'ainay
12.05 Loughrea U 74.8 4828 2.451 5,0 Derek O'Connor Kingkong Ciergues, Vadavoom, The Low Ba

5
ML: 201,0

70.30

Ck O'mara
5j. b W (Shirocco - Siwaara)

Trainer: R M Smith
Besitzer: John Murphy

Ben Smith

01.12 Ayr 9 69.9 3219 4.901 301,0 Ben Smith Upon Tweed, Stede Bonnet, Takenasred
01.11 Ayr 12 69.9 3219 4.901 251,0 Ben Smith Upon Tweed, Stride On, Gaelic Rover

6
ML: 67,0

70.30

Coylton King
6j. br W (Jack Hobbs - Lochnell)

Trainer: I A Duncan
Besitzer: Ronnie Lilley

Ryan Mania

02.01 Ayr U 72.6 4115 5.446 151,0 Ryan Mania Kings Champion, Sleedagh, Solid Performer
14.12 Carlisle 8 71.7 3878 3.812 26,0 Alan Doyle Kent De Thaix, Canunclecani, Idaho Valley
12.11 Ayr 8 69.9 3219 4.629 15,0 Ryan Mania Stop Loss, Cavalier Du Luy, The Hatchet
21.01 Ayr 4 70.8 3219 2.451 26,0 C O'Farrell They're Chancers, Triple Crown Ted, Caball
06.01 Ayr 6 71.7 3219 2.178 67,0 C O'Farrell Out Of The Woods, Baratablet, Kevlar

7
ML: 7,5

70.30

Kilnesare Flight
6j. b W (Malinas - Kilnesare Kate)

Trainer: D McCain Jnr
Besitzer: Owners Group 145

Brian Hughes

30.11 Carlisle 2 70.8 3420 2.178 2,8 B S Hughes Loveable Reprobate, El Gangster
24.11 Moig South 2 74.8 4828 2.178 3,5 J C Barry Home Made Hero

8
ML: 8,5

70.30

Luckie Devil
6j. br W (Pillar Coral - Uimhir A Seacht)

Trainer: N G Richards
Besitzer: Tarzan Bloodstock

Callum Bewley

07.05 Kelso 4 72.1 3265 2.723 4,3 Danny McMenamin Jentobello, Hey Buddy, Hashtag Queen
03.03 Newcastle 2 72.1 3392 2.451 5,0 Danny McMenamin Tiptoptim, Mr Mcloughlan

9
ML: 51,0

67.10

Bennys Jenny
7j. b S (Lauro - Grange Oscar)

Trainer: N W Alexander
Besitzer: Richard & Mrs Lisa McCulloc

Bruce Lynn

07.12 Kelso 5 69.9 4196 9.258 29,0 Bruce Lynn La Zoubida, Biglesisback, My My My Delilah
21.01 Ayr 7 71.7 3219 4.357 81,0 Sam Coltherd That'll Do Moss, My Kiwi Girl, Audacious An
27.10 Aintree 11 70.8 3410 8.169 23,0 Sam Coltherd Kapability, Siog Geal, Claim Du Brizais
27.04 Loughanmore 1 72.6 4828 8.169 7,0 Eoin Staples Western Article, Bishbashbosh
14.01 Aghabullogue U 74.8 4828 8.169 8,0 S Staples Aleish Lass, Dear Orla, Minella Soprano

10
ML: 101,0

67.10

Breaking Ground
5j. b S (Berkshire - Peace And The City)

Trainer: R M Smith
Besitzer: R Michael Smith

Nathan Moscrop

16.08 Perth 10 67.1 3262 4.357 126,0 Bruce Lynn Break Point, Oh Janey, Scriabin
13.07 Perth 5 64.4 4055 4.357 51,0 Bruce Lynn Cinammon Roll, Aughafatten, Moonbow
09.05 Necarne 3 74.8 4828 4.357 7,0 B Dunleavy Pigeon Forge, Dreamaboutit
27.04 Fairyhouse 6 74.8 4828 4.357 6,0 D McGill Royale Navy, Bessie Grove, Milan Story
24.04 Exeter 1 71.2 4650 3.249 5,5 David Noonan Georgina Joy, Solstice Twilight

Ergebnis: Quoten:


